Floor lamp Trio Lighting Lumina black 28W E14 IP20
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The LUMINA floor lamp is a special eye-catcher in your living area thanks to its elegant glass shades! The
different shapes of the three shades and the composition of metal and glass create a beautiful and unique
lighting atmosphere and breathe a modern touch into your living area. Thanks to the matt black colour
scheme and the glass shades in steamed chrome, there is plenty of scope for other colours, making it
wonderfully easy to integrate into existing living concepts. For modern and reliable lighting, the use of an

LED bulb is recommended. It offers a high quality of light, is versatile and convinces with uniform

illumination. Its long service life and low heat generation make it the ideal choice for a wide range of

applications.

Warranty
Brand

Output

Socket
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Weight
Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material

2 years

Trio Lighting
28W

El4

IP20
680.0mm
715.0mm
2000.0mm
1090g
13309
black

metal + glass

Work environment indoor use
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