



Floor lamp Trio Lighting Lumina black 28W E14 IP20

Product code 21865

The LUMINA floor lamp is a special eye-catcher in your living area thanks to its elegant glass shades! The different shapes of the three shades and the composition of metal and glass create a beautiful and unique lighting atmosphere and breathe a modern touch into your living area. Thanks to the matt black colour scheme and the glass shades in steamed chrome, there is plenty of scope for other colours, making it wonderfully easy to integrate into existing living concepts. For modern and reliable lighting, the use of an LED bulb is recommended. It offers a high quality of light, is versatile and convinces with uniform illumination. Its long service life and low heat generation make it the ideal choice for a wide range of applications.

Warranty	2 years
Brand	Trio Lighting
Output	28W
Socket	E14
Protection class	IP20
Length	680.0mm
Width	715.0mm
Height	2000.0mm
Weight	1090g
Package weight	1330g
Casing colour	black
Casing material	metal + glass
Work environment	indoor use

